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Round
1

Round
2

1 天田 政浩, Amada M 1815.0 100.00 1815.0 1000.0 815.0

2 青木 健児, Aoki K 1746.5 96.23 1746.5 991.6 754.9

3 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 1677.0 92.40 1677.0 677.0 1000.0

4 小洞 進, Kodou S 1603.1 88.33 1603.1 681.7 921.4

5 木村 正明, Kimura M 1505.7 82.96 1505.7 638.0 867.7

6 木川田 廣 , Kikawada H 1333.7 73.48 1333.7 919.5 414.2

7 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ 853.7 47.04 853.7 0.0 853.7
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 1
グループ 1

1 2 天田 政浩, Amada M 14:54.4 98 0 992.4 1000.0 0 1

2 3 青木 健児, Aoki K 14:54.1 90 0 984.1 991.6 0 1

3 6 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 13:38.6 94 0 912.6 919.5 0 1

4 1 小洞 進, Kodou S 9:37.6 99 0 676.6 681.7 0 1

5 4 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 9:41.9 90 0 671.9 677.0 0 1

6 7 木村 正明, Kimura M 8:58.2 95 0 633.2 638.0 0 1

7 5 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 0.0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 4 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 9:40.9 90 0 670.9 1000.0 0 2

2 1 小洞 進, Kodou S 8:41.2 97 0 618.2 921.4 0 2

3 7 木村 正明, Kimura M 8:32.2 70 0 582.2 867.7 0 2

4 5 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 8:00.8 92 0 572.8 853.7 0 2

5 2 天田 政浩, Amada M 7:26.8 100 0 546.8 815.0 0 2

6 3 青木 健児, Aoki K 6:51.5 95 0 506.5 754.9 0 2

7 6 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3:22.9 75 0 277.9 414.2 0 2
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1
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2
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3
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4
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5

1 小洞 進, Kodou S 4993.1 100.00 4993.1 1000.0 998.9 1000.0 994.2 1000.0

2 天田 政浩, Amada M 4985.3 99.84 4985.3 998.8 996.8 993.1 1000.0 996.6

3 青木 健児, Aoki K 4970.5 99.55 4970.5 990.3 1000.0 996.8 985.9 997.5

4 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 4962.5 99.39 4962.5 984.4 978.1 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0

5 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ 4883.5 97.80 4883.5 955.2 963.2 975.9 1000.0 989.2

6 木川田 廣 , Kikawada H 4800.7 96.15 4800.7 997.2 880.6 967.7 981.5 973.7

7 木村 正明, Kimura M 4791.7 95.97 4791.7 898.5 999.1 1000.0 924.6 969.5

8 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4739.8 94.93 4739.8 806.8 980.7 995.7 971.3 985.3

9 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 4712.9 94.39 4712.9 1000.0 998.8 996.2 988.2 729.7

10 堀内 恒夫, Horiuchi T 4697.0 94.07 4697.0 739.8 979.2 991.3 986.7 1000.0

11 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4690.6 93.94 4690.6 997.2 991.3 702.1 1000.0 1000.0

12 児山 修造, Koyama S 4646.5 93.06 4646.5 1000.0 1000.0 713.3 952.8 980.4

13 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 4610.2 92.33 4610.2 1000.0 997.8 612.4 1000.0 1000.0

14 小川 仁, Ogawa H 4599.4 92.12 4599.4 881.2 992.4 1000.0 996.2 729.6

15 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 4445.9 89.04 4445.9 776.4 998.6 977.1 732.5 961.3

16 大高 均, Ootaka H 4416.6 88.45 4416.6 882.2 998.6 1000.0 601.2 934.6

17 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 4322.3 86.57 4322.3 900.7 990.1 746.5 700.3 984.7

18 川村 周司, Kawamura S 4267.8 85.47 4267.8 613.0 990.8 677.2 1000.0 986.8

19 泉 健一, Izumi K 4195.2 84.02 4195.2 929.2 883.9 660.3 749.8 972.0

20 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ 4191.5 83.95 4191.5 1000.0 1000.0 516.7 995.3 679.5

21 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 4179.9 83.71 4179.9 939.1 988.9 612.1 999.8 640.0

22 新階 和哉, Shingai K 4140.1 82.92 4140.1 780.3 1000.0 997.4 994.7 367.7

23 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 3930.5 78.72 3930.5 916.1 824.9 989.1 641.9 558.5

24 野々村 雅人, Nonomura   3889.9 77.91 3889.9 902.8 813.2 485.0 980.9 708.0
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25 小田 弘治, Oda K 3853.5 77.18 3853.5 723.0 957.3 455.8 865.5 851.9

26 庄司 誠, Shouji M 3722.9 74.56 3722.9 699.9 1000.0 619.7 727.0 676.3

27 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3381.0 67.71 3381.0 651.2 730.0 630.3 855.2 514.3

28 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 3262.8 65.35 3262.8 0.0 1000.0 802.1 850.8 609.9
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 1
グループ 1

1 27 小洞 進, Kodou S 7 7:35.9 99 0 554.9 1000.0 0 1

2 23 野々村 雅人, Nonomura M 6 6:51.0 90 0 501.0 902.8 0 1

3 21 木村 正明, Kimura M 5 6:40.6 98 0 498.6 898.5 0 1

4 2 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 7:27.7 0 0 447.7 806.8 0 1

5 10 新階 和哉, Shingai K 3 5:39.0 94 0 433.0 780.3 0 1

6 6 小田 弘治, Oda K 2 5:10.2 91 0 401.2 723.0 0 1

グループ 2
1 22 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 6 9:45.5 96 0 681.5 1000.0 0 1

2 4 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 1 9:45.6 94 0 679.6 997.2 0 1

3 11 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 3 9:14.0 97 0 651.0 955.2 0 1

4 15 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 6:24.0 93 0 477.0 699.9 0 1

5 25 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 5:53.8 90 0 443.8 651.2 0 1

6 7 川村 周司, Kawamura S 2 5:32.8 85 0 417.8 613.0 0 1

グループ 3
1 1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 1 6:41.8 100 0 501.8 1000.0 0 1

2 12 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 3 6:44.0 90 0 494.0 984.4 0 1

3 28 泉 健一, Izumi K 7 6:15.3 91 0 466.3 929.2 0 1

4 14 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 4 6:02.0 90 0 452.0 900.7 0 1

5 8 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 5:45.7 97 0 442.7 882.2 0 1

6 19 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 0.0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 1

グループ 4
1 9 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 3 9:53.0 99 0 692.0 1000.0 0 1

2 20 天田 政浩, Amada M 5 9:52.2 99 0 691.2 998.8 0 1

3 3 青木 健児, Aoki K 1 9:51.3 94 0 685.3 990.3 0 1

4 16 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 4 8:58.0 96 0 634.0 916.1 0 1

5 24 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 7 7:19.3 98 0 537.3 776.4 0 1

グループ 5
1 26 児山 修造, Koyama S 7 9:48.6 98 0 686.6 1000.0 0 1

2 17 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 4 9:44.7 100 0 684.7 997.2 0 1

3 18 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 5 9:09.8 95 0 644.8 939.1 0 1

4 5 小川 仁, Ogawa H 2 8:31.1 94 0 605.1 881.2 0 1

5 13 堀内 恒夫, Horiuchi T 3 6:56.0 92 0 508.0 739.8 0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 3 青木 健児, Aoki K 1 9:54.3 97 0 691.3 1000.0 0 2
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 2
グループ 1 (Cont)

2 7 川村 周司, Kawamura S 2 9:50.0 95 0 685.0 990.8 0 2

3 12 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 3 9:36.2 100 0 676.2 978.1 0 2

4 17 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 4 8:31.8 97 0 608.8 880.6 0 2

5 23 野々村 雅人, Nonomura M 6 7:52.2 90 0 562.2 813.2 0 2

6 25 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 6:50.7 94 0 504.7 730.0 0 2

グループ 2 / リフライト 0
1 19 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 9:53.5 96 0 689.5 1000.0 0 2

2 22 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 6 9:51.7 97 0 688.7 998.8 0 2

3 26 児山 修造, Koyama S 7 9:32.6 96 0 668.6 969.6 0 2

4 16 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 4 6:51.0 96 0 507.0 735.3 0 2

5 6 小田 弘治, Oda K 2 5:42.2 93 0 435.2 631.1 0 2

6 11 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 3 0.0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 2

グループ 2 / リフライト 1
1 26 児山 修造, Koyama S 7 9:53.4 92 0 685.4 1000.0 0 2

2 19 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 9:55.1 70 0 665.1 970.3 0 2

3 11 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 3 9:35.2 85 0 660.2 963.2 0 2

4 6 小田 弘治, Oda K 2 9:17.2 99 0 656.2 957.3 0 2

5 16 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 4 9:55.4 0 30 565.4 824.9 0 2

6 22 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 6 0.0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 2

グループ 3
1 10 新階 和哉, Shingai K 3 9:52.5 98 0 690.5 1000.0 0 2

2 27 小洞 進, Kodou S 7 9:54.8 95 0 689.8 998.9 0 2

3 20 天田 政浩, Amada M 5 9:51.3 97 0 688.3 996.8 0 2

4 5 小川 仁, Ogawa H 2 9:50.3 95 0 685.3 992.4 0 2

5 4 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 1 9:49.5 95 0 684.5 991.3 0 2

6 14 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 4 9:47.7 96 0 683.7 990.1 0 2

グループ 4
1 9 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 3 9:51.3 98 0 689.3 1000.0 0 2

2 8 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 9:51.4 97 0 688.4 998.6 0 2

3 18 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 5 9:49.7 92 0 681.7 988.9 0 2

4 2 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 9:46.0 90 0 676.0 980.7 0 2

5 28 泉 健一, Izumi K 7 8:33.3 96 0 609.3 883.9 0 2

グループ 5
1 15 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 9:52.5 98 0 690.5 1000.0 0 2

2 21 木村 正明, Kimura M 5 9:52.9 97 0 689.9 999.1 0 2

3 24 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 7 9:51.6 98 0 689.6 998.6 0 2
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 2
グループ 5 (Cont)

4 1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 1 9:54.0 95 0 689.0 997.8 0 2

5 13 堀内 恒夫, Horiuchi T 3 9:51.2 85 0 676.2 979.2 0 2

 3
グループ 1

1 8 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 9:54.5 98 0 692.5 1000.0 0 3

2 10 新階 和哉, Shingai K 3 9:52.7 98 0 690.7 997.4 0 3

3 3 青木 健児, Aoki K 1 9:53.3 97 0 690.3 996.8 0 3

4 22 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 6 9:51.9 98 0 689.9 996.2 0 3

5 24 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 7 9:51.7 85 0 676.7 977.1 0 3

6 17 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 4 9:40.2 90 0 670.2 967.7 0 3

グループ 2
1 12 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 3 9:52.0 97 0 689.0 1000.0 0 3

2 26 児山 修造, Koyama S 7 6:32.5 99 0 491.5 713.3 0 3

3 4 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 1 6:23.8 100 0 483.8 702.1 0 3

4 15 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 5:52.0 75 0 427.0 619.7 0 3

5 18 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 5 5:22.8 99 0 421.8 612.1 0 3

6 6 小田 弘治, Oda K 2 3:44.1 90 0 314.1 455.8 0 3

グループ 3
1 5 小川 仁, Ogawa H 2 9:51.7 99 0 690.7 1000.0 0 3

2 20 天田 政浩, Amada M 5 9:54.0 92 0 686.0 993.1 0 3

3 11 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 3 9:54.1 80 0 674.1 975.9 0 3

4 28 泉 健一, Izumi K 7 5:56.1 100 0 456.1 660.3 0 3

5 1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 1 5:25.0 98 0 423.0 612.4 0 3

6 23 野々村 雅人, Nonomura M 6 5:35.0 0 0 335.0 485.0 0 3

グループ 4
1 27 小洞 進, Kodou S 7 9:54.4 100 0 694.4 1000.0 0 3

2 13 堀内 恒夫, Horiuchi T 3 9:51.4 97 0 688.4 991.3 0 3

3 16 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 4 9:50.9 96 0 686.9 989.1 0 3

4 19 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 7:40.0 97 0 557.0 802.1 0 3

5 7 川村 周司, Kawamura S 2 6:15.3 95 0 470.3 677.2 0 3

グループ 5
1 21 木村 正明, Kimura M 5 9:51.3 92 0 683.3 1000.0 0 3

2 2 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 9:46.4 94 0 680.4 995.7 0 3

3 14 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 4 7:00.1 90 0 510.1 746.5 0 3

4 25 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 5:34.7 96 0 430.7 630.3 0 3
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 3
グループ 5 (Cont)

5 9 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 3 4:17.1 96 0 353.1 516.7 0 3

 4
グループ 1

1 12 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 3 9:51.1 97 0 688.1 1000.0 0 4

2 5 小川 仁, Ogawa H 2 9:51.5 94 0 685.5 996.2 0 4

3 22 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 6 9:46.0 94 0 680.0 988.2 0 4

4 2 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 9:36.4 92 0 668.4 971.3 0 4

5 19 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 8:06.5 99 0 585.5 850.8 0 4

6 24 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 7 6:53.1 91 0 504.1 732.5 0 4

グループ 2 / リフライト 0
1 1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 1 9:53.9 98 0 691.9 1000.0 0 4

2 7 川村 周司, Kawamura S 2 9:53.6 94 0 687.6 993.7 0 4

3 9 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 3 8:43.0 97 0 620.0 896.0 0 4

4 23 野々村 雅人, Nonomura M 6 6:29.0 99 0 488.0 705.3 0 4

5 14 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 4 6:28.6 96 0 484.6 700.3 0 4

6 26 児山 修造, Koyama S 7 0.0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 4

グループ 2 / リフライト 1
1 7 川村 周司, Kawamura S 2 9:54.1 99 0 693.1 1000.0 0 4

2 9 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 3 9:54.9 95 0 689.9 995.3 0 4

3 23 野々村 雅人, Nonomura M 6 9:54.9 85 0 679.9 980.9 0 4

4 26 児山 修造, Koyama S 7 9:55.4 65 0 660.4 952.8 0 4

5 1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 1 9:57.0 0 30 567.0 818.0 0 4

6 14 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 4 6:23.9 92 0 475.9 686.6 0 4

グループ 3
1 11 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 3 9:53.1 99 0 692.1 1000.0 0 4

2 18 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 5 9:53.0 99 0 692.0 999.8 0 4

3 27 小洞 進, Kodou S 7 9:54.1 94 0 688.1 994.2 0 4

4 3 青木 健児, Aoki K 1 9:52.4 90 0 682.4 985.9 0 4

5 15 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 8:23.2 0 0 503.2 727.0 0 4

6 8 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 5:21.1 95 0 416.1 601.2 0 4

グループ 4
1 4 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 1 9:54.8 94 0 688.8 1000.0 0 4

2 10 新階 和哉, Shingai K 3 9:52.2 93 0 685.2 994.7 0 4

3 21 木村 正明, Kimura M 5 9:03.9 93 0 636.9 924.6 0 4

4 28 泉 健一, Izumi K 7 8:36.5 0 0 516.5 749.8 0 4
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 4
グループ 4 (Cont)

5 16 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 4 5:48.2 94 0 442.2 641.9 0 4

グループ 5
1 20 天田 政浩, Amada M 5 9:53.4 99 0 692.4 1000.0 0 4

2 13 堀内 恒夫, Horiuchi T 3 9:51.2 92 0 683.2 986.7 0 4

3 17 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 4 9:45.6 94 0 679.6 981.5 0 4

4 6 小田 弘治, Oda K 2 8:25.3 94 0 599.3 865.5 0 4

5 25 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 9:52.2 0 0 592.2 855.2 0 4

 5
グループ 1

1 1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 1 9:53.2 95 0 688.2 1000.0 0 5

2 22 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 6 6:45.2 97 0 502.2 729.7 0 5

3 18 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 5 5:45.5 95 0 440.5 640.0 0 5

4 16 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 4 5:14.4 70 0 384.4 558.5 0 5

5 25 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 5:54.0 0 0 354.0 514.3 0 5

6 10 新階 和哉, Shingai K 3 2:35.1 98 0 253.1 367.7 0 5

グループ 2
1 4 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 1 9:52.6 98 0 690.6 1000.0 0 5

2 11 星島 洋介, Ｈｏｓｈｉｊｉｍａ Ｙ 3 9:53.2 90 0 683.2 989.2 0 5

3 17 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 4 9:52.5 80 0 672.5 973.7 0 5

4 21 木村 正明, Kimura M 5 9:49.6 80 0 669.6 969.5 0 5

5 24 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 7 9:31.9 92 0 663.9 961.3 0 5

6 8 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 9:55.5 50 0 645.5 934.6 0 5

グループ 3
1 27 小洞 進, Kodou S 7 9:55.3 90 0 685.3 1000.0 0 5

2 5 小川 仁, Ogawa H 2 6:42.0 98 0 500.0 729.6 0 5

3 23 野々村 雅人, Nonomura M 6 6:28.2 97 0 485.2 708.0 0 5

4 9 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 3 6:30.7 75 0 465.7 679.5 0 5

5 15 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 6:33.5 70 0 463.5 676.3 0 5

6 19 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 5:22.0 96 0 418.0 609.9 0 5

グループ 4
1 12 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 3 9:53.5 98 0 691.5 1000.0 0 5

2 20 天田 政浩, Amada M 5 9:51.2 98 0 689.2 996.6 0 5

3 7 川村 周司, Kawamura S 2 9:52.4 90 0 682.4 986.8 0 5

4 2 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1 9:46.4 95 0 681.4 985.3 0 5

5 26 児山 修造, Koyama S 7 9:53.0 85 0 678.0 980.4 0 5
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 5
グループ 5

1 13 堀内 恒夫, Horiuchi T 3 9:52.2 98 0 690.2 1000.0 0 5

2 3 青木 健児, Aoki K 1 9:54.5 94 0 688.5 997.5 0 5

3 14 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 4 9:49.7 90 0 679.7 984.7 0 5

4 28 泉 健一, Izumi K 7 9:55.9 75 0 670.9 972.0 0 5

5 6 小田 弘治, Oda K 2 9:48.0 0 0 588.0 851.9 0 5
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